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201505180001
63710

05/18/2015
01:44:31

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantor RELEASES DISMANG
RONALD L

Instr
#:20140515000
146330

201512040004
14460

12/04/2015
12:53:08

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
TWANNA G

35 120 Lot#:1911
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V
FIRST
ADDITION

201501020000
00260

01/02/2015
09:34:15

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARKER
BOBBY C

24 65 Lot#:449
Book:24 Pg:65
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON PHASE II

201501020000
00040

01/02/2015
08:32:05

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEEDLE
CAMERON
ONELL

32 137 Lot#:604
Book:32
Pg:137
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 11

201502090000
42820

02/09/2015
03:38:38

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOGGINS
JOSEPH R

14 68 Lot#:26
Book:14 Pg:68
Sub:TIMBER
PARK PHASE
II

201503020000
63730

03/02/2015
01:21:49

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOGAN
DENNIS A

27 32 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:32
Sub:BARKLEY
SQUARE

201507300002
60560

07/30/2015
08:41:47

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRIGGS KELLI
A

25 149 Lot#:8 Book:25
Pg:149
Sub:BAILEYS
WALL FARM
ROAD

201510140003
58670

10/14/2015
08:31:18

FLAGSHIP
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEAY WILLIE J 7 38 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUND
TABLE


