Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505180001 63710	05/18/2015 01:44:31	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DISMANG RONALD L					Instr #:20140515000 146330	
201512040004 14460	12/04/2015 12:53:08	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER TWANNA G			35	120		Lot#:1911 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V FIRST ADDITION
201501020000 00260	01/02/2015 09:34:15	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARKER BOBBY C			24	65		Lot#:449 Book:24 Pg:65 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON PHASE II
201501020000 00040	01/02/2015 08:32:05	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEEDLE CAMERON ONELL			32	137		Lot#:604 Book:32 Pg:137 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 11
201502090000 42820	02/09/2015 03:38:38	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOGGINS JOSEPH R			14	68		Lot#:26 Book:14 Pg:68 Sub:TIMBER PARK PHASE II
201503020000 63730	03/02/2015 01:21:49	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOGAN DENNIS A			27	32		Lot#:33 Book:27 Pg:32 Sub:BARKLEY SQUARE
201507300002 60560	07/30/2015 08:41:47	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRIGGS KELLI A			25	149		Lot#:8 Book:25 Pg:149 Sub:BAILEYS WALL FARM ROAD
201510140003 58670	10/14/2015 08:31:18	FLAGSHIP FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEAY WILLIE J			7	38		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:38 Sub:ROUND TABLE